

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 4705/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2012 in ITA No.1166/2006, of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

VALDAL ENGINEERS & CONST.LTD.  
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

W I T H

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5200-5201 of 2013  
WITH I.As. 1-2 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5398 of 2013  
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5690 of 2013  
WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
   Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.  
   Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.  
   Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice on the applications seeking condonation of delay  
as well as on special leave petitions.

